August 26, 2009
DATATRONIC: 28151 Highway 74, Romoland, CA 92585   Tel: 951-928-7700   Fax: 951-928-7701    Email: ddisales@datatronics.com
 499 King’s Road, Hong Kong   Tel: (852) 2562 3858, (852) 2564 8477   Fax: (852) 2565 7214, (852) 2563 1290
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
.515 MAX.
13,10
.157 MAX.
4,00

3,00
1 2 2
1
DR356-2
    XXX
D/C
.531 MAX.
13,50
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE (µH)
0.1V @ 100kHz
DCR (mΩ)
Max.
RATED DC CURRENT AMPS
Max.
DR356-2-251 0.25 ± 30% 1.0 40
DR356-2-601 0.6 ± 30% 2.5 30
DR356-2-122 1.2 ± 20% 3.4 22
DR356-2-182 1.8 ± 20% 12 12
DR356-2-272 2.7 ± 20%  14 10
 MECHANICAL OUTLINES:
NOTES:
1. Dimensions are shown in inches/millimeters
Unless otherwise specified, tolerance = Inches: ±0.010